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File created: In control:2/22/2002 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:3/5/2002 3/5/2002

Title: Consider recommendations regarding 1998 Storm Damage Repairs at Alisos Avenue Bridge 51C-190,
County Project No. 98R047, Third District, as follows:

a)  Approve the project and Categorical Exemption pursuant to the County's California Environmental
Quality Act guidelines for the project;

b)  Authorize the Director of Public Works to advertise for construction bids for the project.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
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Acted on as follows:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS3/5/2002 1 Pass

Consider recommendations regarding 1998 Storm Damage Repairs at Alisos Avenue Bridge 51C-190, County
Project No. 98R047, Third District, as follows:

a)  Approve the project and Categorical Exemption pursuant to the County's California Environmental Quality Act
guidelines for the project;

b)  Authorize the Director of Public Works to advertise for construction bids for the project.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

